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Joseph's Spaghetti Shed Menu

https://menuweb.menu
Route 302, Glen, NH, 03838, United States
+16033836680 - http://lwww.josephsspaghettished.blogspot.com/

The menu of Joseph's Spaghetti Shed from Glen includes 66 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $14.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Joseph’s Spaghetti Shed
delights with authentic Italian flavors and exceptional service. Their thin-crust pizzas and classic pasta dishes,
especially chicken broccoli Alfredo and meatballs, receive high praise for taste and quality. The staff’s
friendliness and efficient service, including accommodating special requests and smooth takeout or catering
experiences, enhance the visit. While prices lean toward the higher side and some dishes could benefit from
slight tweaks—Ilike finishing pasta in sauce or offering breaded chicken options—the overall cozy atmosphere
and standout garlic butter elevate the meal. Fans return repeatedly, drawn by consistent quality and warm
hospitality.
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Joseph's Spaghetti Shed Menu

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wraps

MEAT LOVERS DELIGHT

Sauces
MARINARA

Omelet
SPINACH AND FETA CHEESE

Sushi Or Sashimi

RED CLAM

Choose One Of The
Following Sauces

TOMATO CREAM

Personal Pan Pizzas

SPICY HAWAIIAN

Series Selection

WHITE MUSHROOM

$8.8

$20.2

$14.0

$16.3

$10.0

$20.2

$17.6

$11.9

$17.6

Chicken Dinners

CHICKEN CARMELA

10" Brick Oven Pizza

WHITE CLAM

Raviolis & Pastas

SPAGHETTI COMBO

With Bread

ROASTED RED PEPPER PESTO

Hot And Cold Subs

EGGPLANT SUB

House Dips & Sauces
HOUSE SAUCE

Dinners And Entrees
EGGPLANT PARMESAN

Joseph&Amp;Apos;S
Specialties

VEAL ITALIAN

Joseph's Specialties

BETH'S LASAGNA

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

$24.0

$20.2

$21.7

$18.7

$13.0

$16.3

$21.2

$25.6

$21.2

Lunch - Specialty Dishes

PESTO PIZZA

$10.0
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Uncategorized
HOMEMADE MEATBALL SUB

Antipasti
PESTO CREAM
MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

Sandwiches

ITALIAN CHICKEN
SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN CACCIATORE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN BROCCOLI
BBQ CHICKEN

Starters

HOMEMADE OLIVE TAPENADE
SPREAD

SALMON PICCATA

Tapas
MEATBALL SLIDERS
EGGPLANT TAPAS

Poultry
BETH'S CHICKEN PICCATA

CHICKEN MARSALA CREAM
SAUCE

$13.0

$19.2
$20.5

$21.2
$13.0

$11.4
$21.2

$20.2
$10.0

$8.8

$24.6

$3.4

$22.3

$21.2

Table And Dinner Salads

BETH'S CHEF SALAD $17.6
BASIC GARDEN SALAD $5.7
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

SALAD

Salads

GREEK SALAD $6.8
CAPRESE SALAD $15.6
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $6.8
Entrées

STUFFED CLAMS $5.3
RED MUSHROOM $17.6
WARM SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE $8.8
DIP

Pizza

GREEK SPINACH AND SHRIMP $14.3
WHITE PIZZA $10.0
BETH'S SWEET AND SPICY SOUTH $14.5
WEST PIZZA

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP $10.0
PIZZA

BETH'S MARGARITA $12.4
JOSEPH'S LOADED PIZZA $14.0
Dessert

APPLE CRISP $5.7
FROZEN PEANUT BUTTER PIE $6.8

HOMEMADE CAKES

$5.7
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BREAD PUDDING $5.7 PASTA BOLOGNESE $16.3
BETH'S TIRAMISU $6.8 PASTA ALFREDO $17.6
HOMEMADE PIES $5.7 SPAGHETTI AND HOMEMADE S10.6
MEATBALLS '
SPAGHETTI AND SWEET ITALIAN
Pasta A LCAGE $19.6
GENOESE PESTO $18.7

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO $21.2
RAVIOLI

Joseph's Spaghetti Shed

Route 302, Glen, NH, 03838, Opening Hours: e T
United States Friday 16:30-21:00 — =
Saturday 16:30-21:00 TR —
Sunday 16:30-21:00
]
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