

https://menuweb.menu Route 302, Glen, NH, 03838, United States +16033836680 - http://www.josephsspaghettished.blogspot.com/









The menu of Joseph's Spaghetti Shed from Glen includes 66 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$14.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Joseph's Spaghetti Shed delights with authentic Italian flavors and exceptional service. Their thin-crust pizzas and classic pasta dishes, especially chicken broccoli Alfredo and meatballs, receive high praise for taste and quality. The staff's friendliness and efficient service, including accommodating special requests and smooth takeout or catering experiences, enhance the visit. While prices lean toward the higher side and some dishes could benefit from slight tweaks—like finishing pasta in sauce or offering breaded chicken options—the overall cozy atmosphere and standout garlic butter elevate the meal. Fans return repeatedly, drawn by consistent quality and warm hospitality.

The same of the sa

\$10.0

			William III
Main Courses LASAGNA		Chicken Dinners CHICKEN CARMELA	\$24.0
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.8	10" Brick Oven Pizza WHITE CLAM	\$20.2
Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.2	Raviolis & Pastas SPAGHETTI COMBO	\$21.7
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		With Bread ROASTED RED PEPPER PESTO	\$18.7
Wraps MEAT LOVERS DELIGHT	\$14.0	Hot And Cold Subs	\$13.0
Sauces	\$16.3	House Dips & Sauces	\$16.3
Omelet SPINACH AND FETA CHEESE	\$10.0	Dinners And Entrees EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$21.2
Sushi Or Sashimi	\$20.2	Joseph&AmpApos;S Specialties	
Choose One Of The Following Sauces		Joseph's Specialties	\$25.6
TOMATO CREAM	\$17.6	BETH'S LASAGNA	\$21.2
Personal Pan Pizzas SPICY HAWAIIAN	\$11.9	Restaurant Category	
Series Selection	Lunch - Specialty Dish	es	

\$17.6

WHITE MUSHROOM

PESTO PIZZA

Uncategorized	Table And Dinner Salads		
HOMEMADE MEATBALL SUB	\$13.0	BETH'S CHEF SALAD	\$17.6
		BASIC GARDEN SALAD	\$5.7
Antipasti			
PESTO CREAM	\$19.2	These Types Of Dishes	
MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$20.5	Are Being Served	
Candudahaa		PIZZA	
Sandwiches		SALAD	
ITALIAN CHICKEN	\$21.2		
SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB	\$13.0	Salads	
Ohiokon		GREEK SALAD	\$6.8
Chicken		CAPRESE SALAD	\$15.6
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$11.4	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$6.8
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$21.2	/	
Objeken Diebee		Entrées	
Chicken Dishes		STUFFED CLAMS	\$5.3
CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$20.2	RED MUSHROOM	\$17.6
BBQ CHICKEN	\$10.0	WARM SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP	\$8.8
Starters		-	
HOMEMADE OLIVE TAPENADE	\$8.8	Pizza	
SPREAD	Ф0.0	GREEK SPINACH AND SHRIMP	\$14.3
SALMON PICCATA	\$24.6	WHITE PIZZA	\$10.0
Tapas		BETH'S SWEET AND SPICY SOUTH WEST PIZZA	\$14.5
MEATBALL SLIDERS	\$3.4	SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP PIZZA	\$10.0
EGGPLANT TAPAS		BETH'S MARGARITA	\$12.4
_		JOSEPH'S LOADED PIZZA	\$14.0
Poultry		JUSEPH S LUADED PIZZA	\$14.0
BETH'S CHICKEN PICCATA	\$22.3	Dessert	
CHICKEN MARSALA CREAM SAUCE	\$21.2	APPLE CRISP	\$5.7
		FROZEN PEANUT BUTTER PIE	\$6.8
		HOMEMADE CAKES	\$5.7



BREAD PUDDING	\$5.7	PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$16.3
BETH'S TIRAMISU	\$6.8	PASTA ALFREDO	\$17.6
HOMEMADE PIES	\$5.7	SPAGHETTI AND HOMEMADE MEATBALLS	\$19.6
Pasta		SPAGHETTI AND SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$19.6
GENOESE PESTO	\$18.7	CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO	\$21.2
RAVIOLI			

Joseph's Spaghetti Shed

Route 302, Glen, NH, 03838, United States

Opening Hours: Friday 16:30-21:00 Saturday 16:30-21:00 Sunday 16:30-21:00

Made with Menu

